Two-line Systems
Product Catalogue 2008
Productivity is key in
today’s global economy.
Proper lubrication
increases uptime and
makes maintenance
routines simple.

for voltages frequencies, explosion-
proof design is added to the pump
type code.
100 : gear ratio = 1 : 100
Reservoir Assemblies:
010 : reservoir capacity 10 l
030 : reservoir capacity 30 l
XY : reservoir for grease and oil
N : reservoir without level monitoring
BU : reservoir with low and high-level control
(ultrasonic sensor)
Note: The ultrasonic sensor is equipped with 2 switching points. If only one
low-level control is desired, the corresponding contacts must be connected.
A 24VDC supply voltage is required for the sensor.
Pump Elements:
E : element(s)
V : bracket with element(s) and pressure gauge
F : bracket with element(s), filter block,
pressure gauge and safety valve
Extension for Motor Designation:
380-420/440-480 : standard multi-range motor for 380-420V/50 Hz
and 440-480 V/60 Hz
000 : pump without motor, however with connecting flange
472_08 LIN NEU Twoline engl 2.10 RZ.qxd:125_03_05_Twolin_Two_engl_L  02.10.2008  10:55 Uhr  Seite 9
10
The high-pressure ZPU08, ZPU14
and ZPU24 pumps are primarily
used in two-line systems or as a
supply pump.
The pump element, made of hard-
ened steel, operates as a piston
pump with two pistons operating
in opposite directions which draw
in lubricant alternately and feed it
through the outlet hole to the
pressure line. The outlet channels
of the high-pressure pistons are
controlled by a floating piston.
These state-of-the-art pumps are
extremely serviceable and reliable.
All main components are easily
accessible. The pumps come
standard with a pressure relief
valve, a check valve, a lubricant
filter, and a pressure gauge.
ZPU08/14/24 Pumps
Technical Data
Model ZPU08 ZPU14 ZPU24
lubricant output (output increases by 20% 8 liters/hour 14 liters/hour 24 liters/hour
for 60 Hz applications) (2.1 U.S. gal/h) (3.7 U.S. gal/h) (6.3 U.S. gal/h)
488 in3/h 854 in3/h 1464 in3/h
drive speed 60 rpm 100 rpm 180 rpm
operating pressure 400 bars   (5800 psi)
connection thread pressure line G 3/4 female (BSPP)
relief line G 3/4 female (BSPP)
filling line G 3/4 female (BSPP)
direction of rotation of the drive optional
reservoir capacity 40 or 100 liters/(10 or 26 U.S. gal)
2441 in3 or 6102 in3
lubricant filter filter area 5.1 cm2
grade of filtration 280 µm

Pump Models ZPU08,
ZPU14 & ZPU24
Model Designation
The complete pump unit is defined by a model
designation (mentioned on the nameplate).
Examples of model designations: ZPU08 F 40 XL 000
ZPU08 G 40 XYBU 380-415/420-480 C
ZPU14 G 100 XB 500
ZPU14 S 40 XYBU 380-415/420-480
Lubricant Output:
08 = 8 dm
3
h
-1
14 = 14 dm
3
h
-1
24 = 24 dm
3
h
-1
Type of Drive:
F : with free shaft end
G : with flanged gear motor
construction IMB5
S : with worm gear and 3-phase
motor construction IMV1
SF : with worm gear and shaft
end, suitable for 3-phase
motor construction
S and SF only available for model 08
Reservoir Capacity:
40 = 40 dm
2
100 = 100 dm
2
Reservoir Design:
XN = grease reservoir, standard design
XV = grease reservoir with high-level control
XVD = grease with high-level control and
cover interlock switch
XL = grease reservoir with low-level control
XB = grease reservoir with high and low-level control
XYBU = reservoir for grease or oil with low-level control
via ultrasonic sensor
Supply Voltage of the Motors:
380-415/420-480 = standard multi-range motor for
380-415/420-480V 50 Hz and 420-480V 60 Hz
500 = 500V, 50 Hz
000 = unit without motor
other voltages on request
C = version as feed pump for COBRA
472_08 LIN NEU Twoline engl 2.10 RZ.qxd:125_03_05_Twolin_Two_engl_L  02.10.2008  10:55 Uhr  Seite 12
13